CompleteChiledaClassicresults2014
LA CROSSE CHILEDA CROSS COUNTRY CLASSIC AT CEDAR CREEK OCT 6, 2014 PERFECT
CONDITIONS

VARSITY BOYS
Chileda CC Classic 2014
Cedar Creek Oct. 6

1. Aquinas Score: 70 Total: 1:31:18.2
Average: 18:15.6
Spread: 01:57.0
Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Alex Egbert 2 17:04.4 12 00:02.4
2. Zachary Phillips 3 17:40.2 11 00:38.2
3. Ryan Scheidt 19 18:46.0 10 01:44.0
4_ Jeremiah DeGroot 20 18:46.2 9 01:44.2
5. Rory Campbell 26 19:01.4 9 01:59.4
6. Collin Myer 41 19:35.3 12 02:33.3
7. Dan Villare 49 20:11.7 10 03:09.7
2. Virogua Score: 73 Total: 1:32:47.

Spread: 00:46

0
Average: 18:33.4
.1
Points Time Grade Behind Wi

nner
1. Evan Veres 7 18:02.3 10 01:00.3
2. Jeremy Lee 13 18:33.2 12 01:31.2
3. Mason Neprud 14 18:37.3 12 01:35.3
4_ Casey Leer 18 18:45.8 9 01:43.8
5. Zach Drake 21 18:48.4 11 01:46.4
6. Samuel Solverson 27 19:04.8 12 02:02.8
7. Bailey Nelson 42 19:35.8 10 02:33.8
3. Onalaska Score: 75 Total: 1:31:39.

5
Average: 18:19.9
Spread: 02:10.7
i

Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Nate Simon 1 17:02.0 11 00:00.0
2. lIsaiah Sample 9 18:07.1 11 01:05.1
3. Garrick Birdsong 11 18:27.7 12 01:25.7
4. Ben Pietrek 23 18:50.0 11 01:48.0
5. Brady Barth 31 19:12.7 12 02:10.7
6. Josh Nowacki 33 19:13.4 12 02:11.4
7. Spencer Runde 40 19:33.7 11 02:31.7
4. Brookwood Score: 110 Total: 1:33:39.4
Average: 18:43.9
Spread: 01:34.3

Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Dylan Smith 4 17:50.2 12 00:48.2
2. Jared Johnson 5 17:58.9 12 00:56.9
3. Zane Peterson 30 19:11.9 11 02:09.9
4. Devan Summerfield 34 19:13.9 12 02:11.9
5. Heriberto Santiago 37 19:24.5 9 02:22.5
6. Jacob Stedman 48 20:10.0 10 03:08.0
7. Chase Ferries 56 20:35.9 9 03:33.9
5. Central Score: 138 Total: 1:35:18.5
Average: 19:03.7
Spread: 01:08.3

Points Time Grade Behind Winner
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1. Austin Blake 12 18:29.8 10 01:27.8
2. Ben Patschull 17 18:45.3 11 01:43.3
3. Zach Dickmeyer 22 18:49.2 10 01:47.2
4. David Edwards 43 19:36.1 11 02:34.1
5. Drew Stinson 44 19:38.1 12 02:36.1
6. Justin Mellem 45 19:39.7 10 02:37.7
7. Ben Krueger 51 20:23.6 10 03:21.6
6. G-E-T Score: 149 Total: 1:35:54.0

Average: 19:10.8
Spread: 02:10.1

Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Kamla, Matt 6 17:59.5 12 00:57.5
2. Shimek, David 25 19:01.2 11 01:59.2
3. Lebakken, Wesley 32 19:13.2 12 02:11.2
4. Evenson, Reggie 39 19:30.5 12 02:28.5
5. Johnson, TJ 47 20:09.6 11 03:07.6
6. Mayer, Noah 55 20:35.0 11 03:33.0
7. Landsom, Caleb 66 21:08.4 11 04:06.4
7. Luther Score: 157 Total: 1:36:34.3

Average: 19:18.9
Spread: 01:45.8

Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Timm, lan 15 18:38.6 10 01:36.6
2. Clemmensen, Beau 24 18:58.3 10 01:56.3
3. Kirsch, Brad 28 19:07.2 11 02:05.2
4. King, Weston 38 19:25.8 12 02:23.8
5. Schroeder,Cameron 52 20:24.4 9 03:22.4
6. Wintrone, Jacob 58 20:39.7 10 03:37.7
7. Lisk, Jordan 64 20:58.0 11 03:56.0
8. Melrose-Mindoro Score: 183 Total: 1:37:50.0

Average: 19:34.0
Spread: 02:45.8

Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Jacob Bryhn 8 18:04.6 12 01:02.6
2. Brent Knudson 16 18:42.5 12 01:40.5
3. Ryan Whitacre 36 19:23.4 10 02:21.4
4_ Caleb Waldera 61 20:49.1 11 03:47.1
5. Isaiah Dolbier 62 20:50.4 10 03:48.4
6. Martin Danarp 63 20:52.9 11 03:50.9
7. Jonah Kowalsky 71 22:17.2 10 05:15.2
9. Blair-Taylor Score: 240 Total: 1:41:22.1

Average: 20:16.4
Spread: 03:17.7

Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Sean Reismann 10 18:18.2 11 0l1:16.2
2. Chance Johnson 50 20:16.5 11 03:14.5
3. Nate Feaster 53 20:29.1 12 03:27.1
4_ Dakota Samples 59 20:42.4 12 03:40.4
5. Lars Everson 68 21:35.9 11 04:33.9
6. Layne Noren 69 22:01.6 12 04:59.6
7. Will Vehrenkamp 73 22:26.8 11 05:24.8
10. Bangor Score: 275 Total: 1:43:25.9

Average: 20:41.2
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Spread: 02:56.8

Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Ben Olson 35 19:22.4 11 02:20.4
2. Walker Sevier 46 20:02.3 11 03:00.3
3. Foster Erickson 57 20:38.9 11 03:36.9
4. Colin Buchholz 65 21:03.1 9 04:01.1
5. Trevor Theurer 72 22:19.2 9 05:17.2
6. Ryan Gerke 74 22:57.3 12 05:55.3
7. Josh Shrake 77 11
11. Ind-Gilm Score: 280 Total: 1:43:54.

3
Average: 20:46.9
Spread: 03:04.1
i

Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Christopher Warner 29 19:09.0 12 02:07.0
2. Nathan Warner 54 20:33.4 11 03:31.4
3. Dustin Marsolek 60 20:47.0 11 03:45.0
4. Jordan Speltz 67 21:11.8 10 04:09.8
5. John Gooden 70 22:13.1 10 05:11.1
6. Dustin Skroch 75 9
7. Colton Bork 76 10
North Crawford No Score
Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Jacob Bransky 18:04.9 11 01:02.9
2. Brady Allbaugh 20:32.3 11 03:30.3
3. Cameron Steyer 9
4. Trea Steele 9
Cashton No Score
Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Josh Korn 19:34.4 11 02:32.4
2. Gavin Nedland 21:07.5 12 04:05.5
3. Mitchel Kuhn 10
Whitehall No Score
Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Aaron Dick 19:37.0 12 02:35.0
2. Matt Lyga 22:38.1 11 05:36.1
3. Andy Matthews 9
Providence Academy No Score
Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Matt Brennan 19:27.1 11 02:25.1

Printouts compliments of the host team.

Individual Results
Chileda CC Classic 2014
Cedar Creek Oct. 6

Plc Pts Name Team Grade Time Number
1 1 Nate Simon Onalaska 11 17:02.0 211
2 2 Alex Egbert Aquinas 12 17:04.4 127
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Zachary Phillips
Dylan Smith
Jared Johnson
Kamla, Matt

Evan Veres
Jacob Bryhn
Jacob Bransky
Isaiah Sample
Sean Reismann
Garrick Birdsong
Austin Blake
Jeremy Lee

Mason Neprud
Timm, lan

Brent Knudson
Ben Patschull
Casey Leer

Ryan Scheidt
Jeremiah DeGroot
Zach Drake
Zach Dickmeyer
Ben Pietrek
Clemmensen, Beau
Shimek, David
Rory Campbell
Samuel Solverson
Kirsch, Brad
Christopher Warner
Zane Peterson
Brady Barth
Lebakken, Wesley
Josh Nowacki
Devan Summerfield
Ben Olson

Ryan Whitacre
Heriberto Santiago
King, Weston
Matt Brennan
Evenson, Reggie
Spencer Runde
Josh Korn

Collin Myer
Bailey Nelson
David Edwards
Aaron Dick

Drew Stinson
Justin Mellem
Walker Sevier
Johnson, TJ
Jacob Stedman
Dan Villare
Chance Johnson
Ben Krueger
Schroeder,Cameron
Nate Feaster
Brady Allbaugh
Nathan Warner
Mayer, Noah
Chase Ferries
Foster Erickson
Wintrone, Jacob
Dakota Samples
Dustin Marsolek

Aquinas
Brookwood
Brookwood
G-E-T
Viroqua
Melrose-Mindoro
North Crawford
Onalaska
Blair-Taylor
Onalaska
Central
Virogua
Viroqua
Luther
Melrose-Mindoro
Central
Viroqua
Aquinas
Aquinas
Virogua
Central
Onalaska
Luther
G-E-T
Aquinas
Virogua
Luther
Ind-Gilm
Brookwood
Onalaska
G-E-T
Onalaska
Brookwood
Bangor
Melrose-Mindoro
Brookwood
Luther
Providence Academy
G-E-T
Onalaska
Cashton
Aquinas
Viroqua
Central
Whitehall
Central
Central
Bangor
G-E-T
Brookwood
Aquinas
Blair-Taylor
Central
Luther
Blair-Taylor
North Crawford
Ind-Gilm
G-E-T
Brookwood
Bangor
Luther
Blair-Taylor
Ind-Gilm
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132
150
148
274

60
239
335
214
350
215
310

49
33
238
321

133
126

51
311
218

282
123

50

37
141
152
217
277
216
151

246
161

263
271
213

93
131

57
312
169
327
316

275
159
134
351
315

24
352
334
140
280
160

83

34
353
139
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66 61 Caleb Waldera Melrose-Mindoro 11 20:49.1 242
67 62 lIsaiah Dolbier Melrose-Mindoro 10 20:50.4 245
68 63 Martin Danarp Melrose-Mindoro 11 20:52.9 247
69 64 Lisk, Jordan Luther 11 20:58.0 38
70 65 Colin Buchholz Bangor 9 21:03.1 82
71 Gavin Nedland Cashton 12 21:07.5 92
72 66 Landsom, Caleb G-E-T 11 21:08.4 276
73 67 Jordan Speltz Ind-Gilm 10 21:11.8 137
74 68 Lars Everson Blair-Taylor 11 21:35.9 355
75 69 Layne Noren Blair-Taylor 12 22:01.6 359
76 70 John Gooden Ind-Gilm 10 22:13.1 138
77 71 Jonah Kowalsky Melrose-Mindoro 10 22:17.2 244
78 72 Trevor Theurer Bangor 9 22:19.2 88
79 73 Will Vehrenkamp Blair-Taylor 11 22:26.8 357
80 Matt Lyga Whitehall 11 22:38.1 170
81 74 Ryan Gerke Bangor 12 22:57.3 84
82 Mitchel Kuhn Cashton 10 94
83 75 Dustin Skroch Ind-Gilm 9 135
84 76 Colton Bork Ind-Gillm 10 136
85 Cameron Steyer North Crawford 9 338
86 Trea Steele North Crawford 9 337
87 Andy Matthews Whitehall 9 171
88 77 Josh Shrake Bangor 11 87
VARSITY GIRLS
Chileda CC Classic 2014
Cedar Creek Oct. 6
1. Logan Score: 43 Total: 1:43:58.9
Average: 20:47.8
Spread: 01:58.3
Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Lizzy Schmida 3 19:48.4 12 00:16.2
2. Kendal Miller 4 20:13.9 12 00:41.7
3. Joie Ross 9 21:02.2 11 01:30.0
4. Brooke Jorstad 10 21:07.7 10 01:35.5
5. Signe Johnson 17 21:46.7 10 02:14.5
6. Ellie Hanewall 22 21:58.6 11 02:26.4
7. Hannah VonRuden 43 23:25.8 10 03:53.6
2. Central Score: 48 Total: 1:44:22.5
Average: 20:52.5
Spread: 02:12.5
Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Brekke, Sara 2 19:43.3 10 00:11.1
2. Leinfelder, Sophie 5 20:19.9 9 00:47.7
3. Bruly, Alex 7 20:49.1 9 01:16.9
4. Nelson, Violet 14 21:34.4 10 02:02.2
5. Klingelhofer, Ally 20 21:55.8 10 02:23.6
6. Harmel, Karissa 30 22:33.6 10 03:01.4
7. Nelson, Lily 45 23:34.2 10 04:02.0
3. Aquinas Score: 87 Total: 1:47:34.0
Average: 21:30.8
Spread: 03:19.5
Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Jennifer Lichter 1 19:32.2 12 00:00.0
2. Ryanne Schneider 8 20:58.4 9 01:26.2
3. Caroline Gundersen 19 21:55.6 9 02:23.4
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4. Maya Walters 25 22:16.1 11 02:43.9
5. Maranda Hilby 34 22:51.7 12 03:19.5
6. Mara Anderson 38 23:05.6 11 03:33.4
7. Mary Knothe 49 24:06.7 12 04:34.5
4. Onalaska Score: 95 Total: 1:48:37.1

Average: 21:43.4
Spread: 02:17.5

Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Mackenzie Davis 6 20:24.6 11 00:52.4
2. Brianna Cochlin 12 21:16.5 11 01:44.3
3. Jennifer Zimmer 18 21:51.1 11 02:18.9
4. Katerine Carlisle 27 22:22.8 11 02:50.6
5. Stephanie Symons 32 22:42.1 11 03:09.9
6. Maddie Rowe 40 23:13.3 11 03:41.1
7. Chantal Loebner 41 23:16.2 11 03:44.0
5. Melrose-Mindoro Score: 140 Total: 1:52:20.3

Average: 22:28.1
Spread: 02:46.7

Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Sydney Becker 11 21:15.5 9 01:43.3
2. Macy Craig 21 21:57.7 12 02:25.5
3. Anna Morabito 23 22:05.8 11 02:33.6
4. Avery Aasen 37 22:59.1 11 03:26.9
5. Marissa Sime 48 24:02.2 10 04:30.0
6. Chandler DeBerg 53 24:52.3 9 05:20.1
7. Tarilyn Mikel 56 25:31.0 9 05:58.8
6. Virogua Score: 169 Total: 1:54:03.0

Average: 22:48.6
Spread: 02:25.5

Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Jessica Abt 13 21:20.2 12 01:48.0
2. Madelyn Anderson 35 22:53.4 9 03:21.2
3. Jennifer Brendel 36 22:54.5 11 03:22.3
4. Andrea Weston 39 23:09.2 10 03:37.0
5. Joslyn Dearborn 46 23:45.7 12 04:13.5
6. Paula Fanta 50 24:24 .4 10 04:52.2
7. Joselyn Wiltrout 51 24:36.6 11 05:04.4
7. Brookwood Score: 183 Total: 1:56:58.4

Average: 23:23.7
Spread: 04:45.7

Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Allyson Nelson 16 21:46.1 9 02:13.9
2. Alexis Gnewikow 28 22:26.7 9 02:54.5
3. Briana Nelson 33 22:44.4 11 03:12.2
4. Keelie Suhr 44 23:29.4 10 03:57.2
5. Leidi Santiago 62 26:31.8 12 06:59.6
8. Luther Score: 211 Total: 2:01:12.0

Average: 24:14 .4
Spread: 04:38.4

Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Fuhrman, Alivia 15 21:41.8 11 02:09.6
2. Zenke, Angela 24 22:10.4 12 02:38.2
3. Schibbelhut, Julia 55 25:27.2 11 05:55.0
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4. Rogers, Emme 57 25:32.4 9 06:00.2
5. Kasten, Alexa 60 26:20.2 10 06:48.0
6. Dobbe, Eliza 64 27:04.0 12 07:31.8
7. Kick, Lauren 69 28:06.3 9 08:34.1
9. Blair-Taylor Score: 225 Total: 2:01:38.0
Average: 24:19.6
Spread: 04:24.6
Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Hannah Olson 26 22:19.2 11 02:47.0
2. Mara Peterson 31 22:37.9 12 03:05.7
3. Sam Fuselier 47 23:55.7 9 04:23.5
4. Justine Brown 58 26:01.4 9 06:29.2
5. Darion Reinart 63 26:43.8 12 07:11.6
6. Erin McBain 65 27:05.0 11 07:32.8
7. Vannah Stenberg 67 27:33.4 12 08:01.2
10. Cashton Score: 250 Total: 2:04:43.6
Average: 24:56.7
Spread: 04:58.1
Points Time Grade Behind Wi
1. Betsy Schreier 29 22:29.3 12 02:57.1
2. Maddy Leis 42 23:25.6 9 03:53.4
3. Karlee Kirking 54 25:13.1 10 05:40.9
4. Abby Wendland 59 26:08.2 10 06:36.0
5. Rebecca Gronemus 66 27:27.4 10 07:55.2
11. G-E-T Score: 322 Total: 2:17:27.9
Average: 27:29.6
Spread: 04:36.0
Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Magsam, Jolene 52 24:47.9 10 05:15.7
2. Remus, Elaine 61 26:24.7 11 06:52.5
3. Geske, Elise 68 27:36.6 12 08:04.4
4. Kohnie, Sam 70 29:14.8 12 09:42.6
5. McCurdy, Emma 71 29:23.9 12 09:51.7
Whitehall No Score
Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Maria Mais 25:34.4 10 06:02.2
2. Emily Herness 26:59.3 12 07:27.1
3. Zoey Matthews 29:20.3 12 09:48.1
4_ Kaitlyn Montague 30:00.1 11 10:27.9
Ind-Gilm No Score
Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Cassidy Kabus 23:20.5 9 03:48.3
2. Tessa Bragger 27:29.9 11 07:57.7
3. Sophie Woychik 30:08.5 11 10:36.3
4_ Maddie Woychik 30:16.2 9 10:44.0
North Crawford No Score
Points Time Grade Behind Winner
1. Nina Zastrow 20:56.2 11 01:24.0
2. Willa Dworshack 22:19.8 11 02:47.6
3. Kylie Heisz 27:03.8 9 07:31.6
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1. Alex Kershner
2. Claire Reynolds

No Score
Points Time

21:44.1
23:50.4

Grade

12
9

Behind Winner

02:11.9
04:18.2

Individual Results
Chileda CC Classic 2014
Cedar Creek Oct. 6

1 1 Jennifer Lichter
2 2 Brekke, Sara
3 3 Lizzy Schmida
4 4 Kendal Miller
5 5 Leinfelder, Sophie
6 6 Mackenzie Davis
7 7 Bruly, Alex
8 Nina Zastrow
9 8 Ryanne Schneider
9 Joie Ross
11 10 Brooke Jorstad
12 11 Sydney Becker
13 12 Brianna Cochlin
14 13 Jessica Abt
15 14 Nelson, Violet
16 15 Fuhrman, Alivia
17 Alex Kershner
18 16 Allyson Nelson
19 17 Signe Johnson
20 18 Jennifer Zimmer
21 19 Caroline Gundersen
22 20 Klingelhofer, Ally
23 21 Macy Craig
24 22 Ellie Hanewall
25 23 Anna Morabito
26 24 Zenke, Angela
27 25 Maya Walters
28 26 Hannah Olson
29 Willa Dworshack
30 27 Katerine Carlisle
31 28 Alexis Gnewikow
32 29 Betsy Schreier
33 30 Harmel, Karissa
34 31 Mara Peterson
35 32 Stephanie Symons
36 33 Briana Nelson
37 34 Maranda Hilby
38 35 Madelyn Anderson
39 36 Jennifer Brendel
40 37 Avery Aasen
41 38 Mara Anderson
42 39 Andrea Weston
43 40 Maddie Rowe
44 41 Chantal Loebner
45 Cassidy Kabus
46 42 Maddy Leis
47 43 Hannah VonRuden
48 44 Keelie Suhr
49 45 Nelson, Lily

Aquinas
Central
Logan
Logan
Central
Onalaska
Central
North Crawford
Aquinas
Logan
Logan
Melrose-Mindoro
Onalaska
Virogqua
Central
Luther
Bangor
Brookwood
Logan
Onalaska
Aquinas
Central
Melrose-Mindoro
Logan
Melrose-Mindoro
Luther
Aquinas
Blair-Taylor
North Crawford
Onalaska
Brookwood
Cashton
Central
Blair-Taylor
Onalaska
Brookwood
Aquinas
Virogua
Viroqua
Melrose-Mindoro
Aquinas
Virogua
Onalaska
Onalaska
Ind-Gilm
Cashton
Logan
Brookwood
Central
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100

206
207
143

99
190
165
293



CompleteChiledaClassicresults2014

50 46 Joslyn Dearborn
51 Claire Reynolds
52 47 Sam Fuselier

53 48 Marissa Sime

54 49 Mary Knothe

55 50 Paula Fanta

56 51 Joselyn Wiltrout
57 52 Magsam, Jolene
58 53 Chandler DeBerg
59 54 Karlee Kirking
60 55 Schibbelhut, Julia
61 56 Tarilyn Mikel

62 57 Rogers, Emme

63 Maria Mais

64 58 Justine Brown

65 59 Abby Wendland

66 60 Kasten, Alexa

67 61 Remus, Elaine

68 62 Leidi Santiago
69 63 Darion Reinart
70 Emily Herness

71 Kylie Heisz

72 64 Dobbe, Eliza

73 65 Erin McBain

74 66 Rebecca Gronemus
75 Tessa Bragger

76 67 Vannah Stenberg
77 68 Geske, Elise

78 69 Kick, Lauren

79 70 Kohnie, Sam

80 Zoey Matthews

81 71 McCurdy, Emma

82 Kaitlyn Montague
83 Sophie Woychik
84 Maddie Woychik

Viroqua

Bangor
Blair-Taylor
Melrose-Mindoro
Aquinas
Virogua
Viroqua

G-E-T
Melrose-Mindoro
Cashton

Luther
Melrose-Mindoro
Luther
Whitehall
Blair-Taylor
Cashton

Luther

G-E-T
Brookwood
Blair-Taylor
Whitehall
North Crawford
Luther
Blair-Taylor
Cashton
Ind-Gilm
Blair-Taylor
G-E-T

Luther

G-E-T
Whitehall
G-E-T
Whitehall
Ind-Gilm
Ind-Gilm
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Printouts compliments of the host team.

ALL JUNIOR VARSITY RUNNERS....

Individual Results
Chileda CC Classic 2014
Cedar Creek Oct. 6

1 1 Drew Diermeier

2 2 Connor Birdsong
3 3 Logan Peterson

4 4 Ryan Arch

5 5 lIsaac Locke

6 6 Sam Dabrowski

Onalaska
Onalaska
Brookwood
Viroqua
Onalaska
Onalaska
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24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36
37
38

39
40
41

42

43
44

45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
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Zylan Magrera-kmiecik
Elliot Leum
Ray Firebaugh
Andrew Runde
Andy Goldsmith
Pamperin, Matthew
Alvin Christopherson
Jackson Roels
Rossin, Caleb
Warren, Austyn
Marley, Jack
Justin Servais
Zach Leis
Sam Yinn
Jacob Stragstalien
Tanner Patzner
Shepeck, Steven
Bailey Viskers
David Bjorge
Devon Ulik
Nigel Gutenberg
Gilbertson, Hunter
Prieur, Jayna
Malachi Schmitz
Slattery, Ben
Jacob Honadel
Meyer, Tristan
Devin Fuchsteiner
Shepeck, Brian
Fortek, Jordan
Hunter Morris
Thomas Hansen
Bailey Haines
Dretske, Nathan
Sam Downing
Schilling, Jacob
Kaia Adams
Lucas Miller
Ruetten, Bella
Zac Smith
Fluegge, Brandon
Emmons, Brandon
Emma Guinta
Rachel Nigh
Chris Hoppmann
Krause, Mattie
Mahnke, Ben
Jeremiah Buswell
Harter, Tiyana
Klingelhofer, Sam
Moll, Brandon
Gabriel Koehne
Raabe, Aaron
Tonya Pitt
Sienna Bahr
Elissa Nott
Andrea Happel
Amber Keenan
Samantha Dach
Matell, Maria
Jacey Korth
Natalie Harron
Griffin Murray-Benzing

Onalaska
Virogua
Viroqua
Onalaska
Aquinas
Luther
Aquinas
Virogua
Luther
Luther
G-E-T
Central
Brookwood
Onalaska
Viroqua
Blair-Taylor
Luther
Onalaska
Melrose-Mindoro
Onalaska
Blair-Taylor
G-E-T
Central
Brookwood
G-E-T
Onalaska
Luther
Central
Luther
G-E-T
Central
Onalaska
Logan
Luther
Brookwood
Luther
Logan
Central
Central
Onalaska
Luther
Luther
Onalaska
Virogua
Brookwood
Central
Luther
Aquinas
Central
Central
G-E-T
Aquinas
Luther
Logan
Logan
Aquinas
Logan
Virogua
Viroqua
Central
Aquinas
Aquinas
Melrose-Mindoro
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

53
54

55

56

57

58
59

60

Katie Hilby
Abbey Bettis
Thilges, Emma

Sabastian Bishop

Ally Stilwell
Lydia Stover
Mia Burk

Kernozek, Nicole

Addison Arndt
Maddie Knorr
Jerome, Tess
Grace Langeberg
Emily Oehler
Groth, Gracie
Brier Fennie
Rache Ellis
Mike Gu

Mikala Renda
Liliana Zeps
Hannah Huh
Hilby, Val
Jordyn Skrede
Anthony Genelin
Jonica Rider
Amelia Jobe
Allison Gerdes
Anna Sjoblom
Lexi Ruffi
Dewey, Sarah
Mahalia Dryak
Shaila Swenson
Hailey Gillen
Bailey Hines

Myers-Kemerling, Kailyn

Walsh, Sean
Swenson, Haley

Lockington, Brennen

Gigi Weber
Hillda Everson
Bailey, Maisie
Zinniel, Scout
Marie Noegaard
Stoflet, Anna
Paula Kirsch
Alayna Schultz
Abbie McDonald
Handy, Kiernan

Richmond, Marley
Hannah Baumgartner
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Aquinas

Aquinas

Central
Onalaska
Viroqua

Logan

Logan

Central
Brookwood
Onalaska
Central

Aquinas
Melrose-Mindoro
Central

Logan

Aquinas
Onalaska
Aquinas
Melrose-Mindoro
Virogua

Central

Virogqua
Aquinas
Virogua

Logan
Melrose-Mindoro
Onalaska
Melrose-Mindoro
Luther
Blair-Taylor
Viroqua
Virogqua
Melrose-Mindoro
Central

Luther

Central

Luther

Logan
Blair-Taylor
Central

Central
Melrose-Mindoro
Central
Melrose-Mindoro
Logan

Aquinas

Luther

Central

Aquinas
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107
102
296
235

186
182
297
153
209
286
112
252
303
195
103
236
118
260

66
302

68
128

79
187
256
210
250

347

Printouts compliments of the host team.

—-- RunnerCalc Version 1.78

-  www.RunnerCalc.com ---
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